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Model Information

LIST PRICE

WEIGHT
CAPACITY

(lbs.)

275

(lbs.)

SEAT DEPTH SEAT WIDTH NET WEIGHT
(Inches)

(Inches)

ARMTO
ARM WIDTH
(Inches)
2045

OVERALL

DEPTH
(Inches)

39.75-4550 27

HEIGHT
(Inches)

SKU

$749

43.93

21

1715-18.50

OPS-K14.BLK

28
20.45

27

20
17.15~18.50

9.85
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